

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4421/2009

KRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY @ KAKKU PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for stay, and office report)

Date: 24/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Deleted.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar