

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4421/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 15/06/2009 in CRLMC No. 707/2009
& CRLMA No. 56883/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

KRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY @ KAKKU PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 19/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)	Mr.	Naresh	Kaushik,Adv.
	Mr.	Satish	dayanandan,Adv.
	Mr.	Rupesh	Kaurhik,Adv.
	Mrs	Lalita	Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr.	Ratnakar Dash,Sr.Adv.
	Mr.	Manoj Mishra,Adv.
	Mr.	Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.
	Mr.	Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.
	Mr.	Samir Ali Khan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next Friday.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master