

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.MP NO. 18968/10 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 491 OF 2010

KRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY @ KAKKU PANDEY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

Mr. Samir Ali Khan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed tomorrow "for orders",
as Item No.1.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master