

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL. M.P. NO.2078-79 OF 2011 IN  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.491 OF 2010

KRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY @ KAKKU PANDEY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev K. Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. Aditiya Vikram, Adv.  
  
Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Chetan Kumar)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master